
Yesvantpur - Dhanbad One Way Jansadharan Special (UnReserved)/06555xXX - Exp - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to DHN/Dhanbad Junction 

51h 20m - 2131 km - 26 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 23:40 0 1 0 49 915 SWR
2 KJM Krishnarajapuram 00:33 00:35 2m 0 2 21 56 904 SWR
3 WFD Whitefield 00:45 00:55 10m 0 2 30 47 868 SWR
4 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 03:30 03:35 5m 0 2 152 60 400 SR
5 KPD Katpadi Junction 05:00 05:10 10m 2 2 236 63 215 SR
6 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 06:08 06:10 2m 0 2 297 76 85 SR
7 PER Perambur 07:00 07:10 10m 0 2 361 32 7 SR
8 GDR Gudur Junction 11:30 11:32 2m 0 2 498 63 19 SCR
9 BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:10 16:20 10m 0 2 792 80 19 SCR
10 EE Eluru 17:05 17:07 2m 0 2 851 39 13 SCR
11 RJY Rajahmundry 19:25 19:27 2m 0 2 941 39 14 SCR
12 ANV Annavaram 21:40 21:42 2m 0 2 1028 58 28 SCR
13 AKP Anakapalle 23:05 23:07 2m 0 2 1108 41 31 SCR
14 DVD Duvvada 23:30 23:32 2m 2 1124 35 41 ECoR
15 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 01:20 01:22 2m 0 3 1187 48 58 ECoR
16 VBL Bobbili Junction 02:30 02:32 2m 0 3 1241 54 ECoR
17 RGDA Rayagada 03:50 03:52 2m 0 3 1312 48 223 ECoR
18 KSNG Kesinga 06:30 06:32 2m 0 3 1440 52 186 ECoR
19 BLGR Balangir Junction 08:00 08:02 2m 0 3 1516 45 182 ECoR
20 SBP Sambalpur Junction 10:40 10:45 5m 0 3 1635 15 155 ECoR
21 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 14:00 14:10 10m 0 3 1684 51 231 SER
22 ROU Rourkela Junction 16:10 16:30 20m 0 3 1785 28 218 SER
23 NXN Nuagaon 17:30 17:32 2m 0 3 1813 64 218 SER
24 HTE Hatia 19:40 19:42 2m 3 1949 23 650 SER
25 RNC Ranchi Junction 20:00 20:15 15m 0 3 1956 45 629 SER
26 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 22:45 22:55 10m 0 3 2069 28 241 SER
27 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 00:04 00:19 15m 4 2101 11 235 ECR
28 DHN Dhanbad Junction 03:00 0 4 2131 - 232 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 29 2024 (00:22)

Jul 29 2024 (00:22)

1

1


